Engine type
6/8DZC
Datasheet
Datasheet ABC diesel engines type DZC
Operational circumstances based on ISO-conditions (ISO 3046-I).
ABC reserves the right to alter the technical data without prior notice.
Definition
DZC: Medium speed engine, turbocharged & intercooled, available in Anti-clock and Clock rotation. Can run on diesel,

Compression ratio 12,1 : 1
Injection
Direct, mechanical
One pump per cylinder
Brake mean effective pressure 18,8 bar (at 1000 rpm)
Piston speed 10,3 m/s (at 1000 rpm)
Emission
Comply with all environmental requirements, such as IMO TIER-2, CCNR-2 and EU3A.
Power
Engine type rpm
Engine power
(ISO 3046 – I) Nominal power of gensets DZC
kW HP
50 Hz electric - 3 phase 60 Hz electric - 3 phase
PW (kW) Pn (kVA) PW (kW) Pn (kVA)
6 DZC-720-181 720 1032 1402 --- --- 980 1225
6 DZC-750-179 750 1065 1447 1012 1265 --- ---
6 DZC-900-166 900 1194 1622 --- --- 1134 1418
6 DZC-900-188 * 900 1350 1834 --- --- 1283 1603
6 DZC-1000-166 1000 1326 1802 1260 1575 --- ---
6 DZC-1000-176 1000 1405 1910 1335 1668 --- ---
6 DZC-1000-188 * 1000 1500 2038 1425 1781 --- ---
8 DZC-720-181 720 1376 1870 --- --- 1307 1634
8 DZC-750-179 750 1420 1929 1349 1686 --- ---
8 DZC-900-166 900 1592 2163 --- --- 1512 1890
8 DZC-900-188 * 900 1800 2446 --- --- 1710 2138